| Mantorp Park

| Friday Mantorp Park 3.106 Km
Black 1140-1200 9/13/2013 11:40
Practice started at 11:40:15

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 1:25.333 11:52:15.542
(27) Rickhard Haggreen 8 1:26.464 +1.131 11:53:42.006 (76) Benjamin Andersen
1 2:05.675 +43.546 11:43:27.356 1 1:33.946 +6.181 11:47:17.764
2 1:22.258 +0.129 11:44:49.614 (77) Thomas Kappelgaard 2 1:30.088 +2.323 11:48:47.852
3 1:24.295 +2.166 11:46:13.909 1 1:29.316 +2.738 11:45:06.228 3 1:27.765 11:50:15.617
4 1:22.323 +0.194 11:47:36.232 2 1:26.951 +0.373 11:46:33.179 4 1:27.996 +0.231 11:51:43.613
5 1:24.198 +2.069 11:49:00.430 3 1:26.578 11:47:59.757 5 1:28.253 +0.488 11:53:11.866
6 1:22.129 11:50:22.559 4 1:26.639 +0.061 11:49:26.396 6 1:27.952 +0.187 11:54:39.818
5 1:28.553 +1.975 11:50:54.949 7 1:30.026 +2.261 11:56:09.844
(444) Rasmus Vendelbo 6 1:26.707 +0.129 11:52:21.656
1 1:30.940 +8.647 11:46:16.101 7 1:27.237 +0.659 11:53:48.893 (95) Pelle Meijer
2 1:23.137 +0.844 11:47:39.238 8 1:29.113 +2.535 11:55:18.006 1 2:01.068 +31.807 11:43:45.020
3 1:22.293 11:49:01.531 9 1:29.645 +3.067 11:56:47.651 2 1:35.097 +5.836 11:45:20.117
4 1:22.300 +0.007 11:50:23.831 10 1:28.183 +1.605 11:58:15.834 3 1:33.679 +4.418 11:46:53.796
5 1:22.551 +0.258 11:51:46.382 4 1:31.469 +2.208 11:48:25.265
6 1:23.528 +1.235 11:53:09.910 (171) Seren Krogh 5 1:31.392 +2.131 11:49:56.657
1 2:56.666 +1:29.791 11:43:30.444 6 1:30.660 +1.399 11:51:27.317
(64) Frank Pedersen 2 1:26.875 11:44:57.319 7 1:29.922 +0.661 11:52:57.239
1 1:26.510 +2.525 11:45:28.819 3 1:27.667 +0.792 11:46:24.986 8 1:29.261 11:54:26.500
2 1:25.449 +1.464 11:46:54.268 4 1:28.588 +1.713 11:47:53.574 9 1:30.856 +1.595 11:55:57.356
3 1:25.474 +1.489 11:48:19.742 5 1:29.445 +2.570 11:49:23.019 10 1:30.008 +0.747 11:57:27.364
4 1:23.985 11:49:43.727 6 1:27.598 +0.723 11:50:50.617
7 1:27.793 +0.918 11:52:18.410 (82) Morten Overgaard
(3) Tue Mgllehgj Larsen 8 1:27.901 +1.026 11:53:46.311 1 1:31.211 +1.786 11:45:07.324
1 2:53.996 +1:29.371 11:43:30.247 2 1:29.425 11:46:36.749
2 1:26.013 +1.388 11:44:56.260 (96) Viktor Osberg 3 1:30.216 +0.791 11:48:06.965
3 1:25.856 +1.231 11:46:22.116 1 1:39.717 +12.795 11:46:05.188 4 1:29.810 +0.385 11:49:36.775
4 1:26.108 +1.483 11:47:48.224 2 1:30.261 +3.339 11:47:35.449 5 1:30.257 +0.832 11:51:07.032
5 1:25.886 +1.261 11:49:14.110 3 1:28.486 +1.564 11:49:03.935 6 1:29.744 +0.319 11:52:36.776
6 1:25.435 +0.810 11:50:39.545 4 1:28.359 +1.437 11:50:32.294 7 1:32.030 +2.605 11:54:08.806
7 1:25.034 +0.409 11:52:04.579 5 1:28.764 +1.842 11:52:01.058 8 1:30.538 +1.113 11:55:39.344
8 1:25.113 +0.488 11:53:29.692 6 1:27.551 +0.629 11:53:28.609 9 1:30.641 +1.216 11:57:09.985
9 1:24.836 +0.211 11:54:54.528 7 1:26.926 +0.004 11:54:55.535 10 1:30.433 +1.008 11:58:40.418
10 1:24.625 11:56:19.153 8 1:26.922 11:56:22.457
(-??-) - 514375 -
(151) Lars Marholt (23) Mikkel Daugaard Larsen 1 1:33.434 +3.732 11:47:13.771
1 1:26.825 +2.097 11:46:10.228 1 1:37.770 +10.710 11:44:12.596 2 1:32.698 +2.996 11:48:46.469
2 1:25.413 +0.685 11:47:35.641 2 1:31.513 +4.453 11:45:44.109 3 1:31.194 +1.492 11:50:17.663
3 1:25.116 +0.388 11:49:00.757 3 1:30.613 +3.553 11:47:14.722 4 1:30.158 +0.456 11:51:47.821
4 1:24.728 11:50:25.485 4 1:30.705 +3.645 11:48:45.427 5 1:29.702 11:53:17.523
5 1:26.142 +1.414 11:51:51.627 5 1:29.173 +2.113 11:50:14.600 6 1:29.757 +0.055 11:54:47.280
6 1:28.632 +3.904 11:53:20.259 6 1:28.329 +1.269 11:51:42.929 7 2:00.148 +30.446 11:56:47.428
7 1:25.338 +0.610 11:54:45.597 7 1:28.416 +1.356 11:53:11.345
8 1:27.739 +0.679 11:54:39.084
(71) Olav Austad 9 1:27.491 +0.431 11:56:06.575
1 1:50.528 +25.354 11:43:36.531 10 1:27.060 11:57:33.635
2 1:30.015 +4.841 11:45:06.546
3 1:27.282 +2.108 11:46:33.828 (89) Nick Hvolbgl
4 1:26.304 +1.130 11:48:00.132 1 1:31.567 +4.445 11:47:15.356
5 1:26.829 +1.655 11:49:26.961 2 1:31.404 +4.282 11:48:46.760
6 1:26.822 +1.648 11:50:53.783 3 1:29.813 +2.691 11:50:16.573
7 1:26.327 +1.153 11:52:20.110 4 1:28.143 +1.021 11:51:44.716
8 1:25.174 11:53:45.284 5 4:53.996 +3:26.874 11:56:38.712
6 1:27.122 11:58:05.834
(53) Rune Romdal
1 2:01.524 +36.191 11:43:35.635 (-??-)- 3517151 -
2 1:28.671 +3.338 11:45:04.306 1 1:30.069 +2.427 11:47:51.006
3 1:26.257 +0.924 11:46:30.563 2 1:27.928 +0.286 11:49:18.934
4 1:26.441 +1.108 11:47:57.004 3 1:28.059 +0.417 11:50:46.993
5 1:26.406 +1.073 11:49:23.410 4 1:27.642 11:52:14.635
6 1:26.799 +1.466 11:50:50.209 5 1:28.234 +0.592 11:53:42.869
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